TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
2014© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Mini Inverter Series
Interruptible Unit Equipment
The Mini Inverter is a UL Listed stand-alone simulated sine wave

2014© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
sErIEs caPacITy VolTagEs In/oUT oPTIons
EMIU -125= 125W
-250= 250W
-400= 400W
-720= 720W
-MT= (120/120 or 277/277)*
*Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
-NEX= Nexus® wired
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-T= Recessed T-Bar mounting (125W unit only)
-ADNA= Advanced-Diagnostic, non-audible*
-ML= Mix normally on and off loads
-SAC= Service Alarm Contact**
*Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
** Not available with 720 capacity
EXAMPLE: EMIU-720-1
277 VAC
120 VAC
Normal
Fixture